
Direction: Wells

89 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

126 bus Time Schedule
Wells Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:28 - 17:40

Tuesday 06:28 - 17:40

Wednesday 06:28 - 17:40

Thursday 06:28 - 17:40

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 07:08 - 17:40

126 bus Info
Direction: Wells
Stops: 89
Trip Duration: 100 min
Line Summary:

The 126 bus line (Wells) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Wells: 06:28 - 17:40(2) Weston-Super-Mare: 07:00 - 17:50
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 126 bus station near you and find out when is the next 126 bus arriving.

126 bus time schedule & line map

Wells Get The App126

Station Approach, Weston-Super-Mare

Interchange, Weston-Super-Mare

Oxford Street, Weston-Super-Mare

Beach Road, Weston-Super-Mare

Ellenborough Park North, Weston-Super-Mare

Clevedon Road, Ellenborough Park

Clarence Road North, Clarence Park

Royal Sands, Clarence Park

Charlton Road, Clarence Park

Broadoak Road, Clarence Park

Old Church Road, Uphill

School, Uphill

Westhaven School, Uphill

Beach End Road, Uphill

Wharf, Uphill

The Dolphin, Uphill

The Ship, Uphill

Folly Lane, Uphill

General Hospital, Uphill

Hospital Grounds, Uphill

Burnham Drive, Bleadon Hill

Burnham Close, Bleadon Hill

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/126/194472524/7730697/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472524&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wells
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472524&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D194472524%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D194472524%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_126_Wells_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_126_Wells_South%20West_View


Brockley Crescent, Bleadon Hill

Maidstone Grove, Bleadon Hill

Broadway Lodge, Oldmixon

Totterdown Lane, Oldmixon

Winterstoke Road, Oldmixon

Woodside Avenue, Oldmixon

Oldmixon Road, Hutton

Warren Close, Hutton

Little Mead Close, Hutton

Moor Croft Road, Hutton

Vereland Road, Hutton

Banwell Road, Elborough

Elborough Turn, Elborough

Summer Lane, Knightcott

Well Lane, Knightcott

Knightcott Gardens, Knightcott

Knightcott Park, Knightcott

Westfield Crescent, Banwell

The Orchard, Banwell

Dark Lane, Banwell

Towerhead Farm, Banwell

Sandford Station, Sandford

Thatchers Railway Inn, Sandford

Church, Sandford

Quarry Road, Sandford

Wimblestone Road, Sandford Batch

Shipham Lane, Sandford Batch

Moorham Road, Sandford Batch

Browns Corner, Winscombe

The Chestnuts, Winscombe

Belmont Road, Winscombe

Playing Fields, Sidcot

Fullers Lane, Sidcot

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/126/194472524/7730697/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472524&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wells


Bridgewater Road, Hale Coombe

Winscombe Hill, Axbridge

Shute Shelve Hill, Axbridge

Cross, Axbridge

West Street, Axbridge

Surgery, Axbridge

Town Hall, Axbridge

Parkfield Road, Axbridge

Cheddar Road, Axbridge

Shipham Road Junction, Warrens Hill

Round Oak Road, Cheddar

The Barrows, Cheddar

Greenhill House, Cheddar

Tweentown, Cheddar

Union Street, Cheddar

Garden Centre, Draycott

Back Lane, Draycott

Smiths Close, Rodney Stoke

Scaddens Lane, Rodney Stoke

Bucklegrove Caravan Park, Rodney Stoke

St.Lawrence Church, Old Ditch

Edenmount, Westbury-Sub-Mendip

Top Road, Westbury-Sub-Mendip

Fairview Cottage, Holly Brook

Little Green, Easton

St. Paul's Church, Easton

Shortwood Lay-By, Easton

Henley Lane, Wookey

Touring Park, Haybridge

Cemetery, Wells

Charter Way, Wells

Welsford Avenue, Wells

Chamberlain Street, Wells



Direction: Weston-Super-Mare

88 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

126 bus Time Schedule
Weston-Super-Mare Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:00 - 17:50

Tuesday 07:00 - 17:50

Wednesday 07:00 - 17:50

Thursday 07:00 - 17:50

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 08:45 - 19:20

126 bus Info
Direction: Weston-Super-Mare
Stops: 88
Trip Duration: 95 min
Line Summary:

Bus Station, Wells

Bus Station, Wells

Chamberlain Street, Wells

Welsford Avenue, Wells

Charter Way, Wells

Cemetery, Wells

Haybridge Villas, Haybridge

Henley Lane, Wookey

Shortwood Lay-By, Easton

St Paul's Church, Easton

Little Green, Easton

Fairview Cottage, Holly Brook

Top Road, Westbury-Sub-Mendip

Edenmount, Westbury-Sub-Mendip

St. Lawrence Church, Old Ditch

Roughmoor Lane, Old Ditch

Bucklegrove Caravan Park, Rodney Stoke

Scaddens Lane, Rodney Stoke

Smiths Close, Rodney Stoke

Back Lane, Draycott

Garden Centre, Bradley Cross

Church Street, Cheddar

Tweentown, Cheddar

Greenhill House, Cheddar

The Barrows, Cheddar

Round Oak Road, Cheddar

Shipham Road Junction, Warrens Hill

Cheddar Road, Axbridge

Parkfield Road, Axbridge

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/126/194472524/7730731/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472524&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wells
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/126/194472524/7730731/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472524&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wells


Town Hall, Axbridge

Surgery, Axbridge

Cross Lane, Axbridge

Cross, Axbridge

Shute Shelve Hill, Axbridge

Winscombe Hill, Axbridge

Bridgewater Road, Hale Coombe

Fullers Lane, Sidcot

Playing Fields, Sidcot

Belmont Road, Winscombe

The Chestnuts, Winscombe

Browns Corner, Winscombe

Moorham Road, Sandford Batch

The Grove, Sandford Batch

Wimblestone Road, Sandford Batch

Quarry Road, Sandford

Church, Sandford

Sandford Station, Sandford

Towerhead Farm, Banwell

Dark Lane, Banwell

The Orchard, Banwell

Westfield Crescent, Banwell

Knightcott Park, Knightcott

Knightcott Gardens, Knightcott

Well Lane, Knightcott

Summer Lane, Knightcott

Banwell Road, Elborough

Vereland Road, Hutton

Moor Croft Road, Hutton

Little Mead Close, Hutton

Holm Road, Hutton

Warren Close, Hutton

Oldmixon Road, Hutton



126 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Woodside Avenue, Oldmixon

Winterstoke Road, Oldmixon

Totterdown Lane, Oldmixon

Broadway Lodge, Oldmixon

Maidstone Grove, Bleadon Hill

Brockley Crescent, Bleadon Hill

Burnham Close, Bleadon Hill

Hospital Grounds, Uphill

Folly Lane, Uphill

The Ship, Uphill

The Dolphin, Uphill

Wharf, Uphill

Beach End Road, Uphill

Westhaven School, Uphill

School, Uphill

Old Church Road, Uphill

Broadoak Road, Clarence Park

Charlton Road, Clarence Park

Royal Sands, Clarence Park

Clarence Road North, Clarence Park

Clevedon Road, Ellenborough Park

Ellenborough Park North, Weston-Super-Mare

Beach Road, Weston-Super-Mare

Marine Parade, Weston-Super-Mare

Oxford Street, Weston-Super-Mare

Interchange, Weston-Super-Mare

Station Approach, Weston-Super-Mare


